
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps) 

No. 
316 
429 
355 
120 
781 
758 
340 

16 
650 
260 
503 
126 

75 
458 
525 
632 

33 
28 

267 
100 
312 
317 
865 
716 
839 
298 
103 
278 
332 
276 
461 

45 
145 
987 
512 
430 
302 

27 

1 

Name 
Rasmus Halldin 
Martin Gustafsson 
Niklas Blomkvist 
Anton Bragd 
Stefan Lennstrand 
Lukas Carlsson 
Eddie Berntsson 
Tomas Walding 
Christoffer Johansson 
Linuz Mattsson 
Jacob Holgersson 
Gustav Bengtsson 
Pontus Mattsson Andersson 
Andreas Grahn Bernehjält 
Robin Kulpakko 
Göran Bengtsson 
Johan Samuelsson 
Mikael Ahlenflod 
Christer Strand 
Olof Watson 
Noel Eriksson 
Jimmy Karlsson 
Robert Fahlander 
Hans Eriksson 
Jonbjörn Hafsteinsson 
Johan Jacobsson 
Martin Johansson 
Micaela Stensmo 
Kim Thulin 
Alexander Videbacke 
Jonatan Jacobsson 
Stefan Ernvik 
Madde Karlsson 
Oskar Gustavsson 
Robin Carlsson 
Markus Göransson 
Pelle Nilsson 
Jonas Laigar 

Patrik Öberg 

Klubb 
Stenungsunds MS 
Bodafors MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Edsvära MCK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Bodafors MK 
Kungsbacka MA 
Vrigstad MK 
SMK Trollhättan 
MC Alingsås 
Hallsbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Nyköpings MS 
Ma Lerum 
Hallsbergs MK 
Säffle MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
FMCK Borås 
Tibro MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro Enduroklubb 
Lidköpings MCK 
MC Alingsås 
Skara MK 
Edsvära MCK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
AMF Årsunda 
Sotenäs MCC 
Säffle MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Degerfors MK 
MC Alingsås 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Tranemo MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 

4 

Diff 

15.549 
25.148 
35.543 
38.758 
40.276 
51.321 
56.597 
57.329 

1:01.347 
1:07.413 
1:12.224 
1:12.565 
1:13.735 
1:18.671 
1:38.240 
1:39.839 
1:43.084 
1:45.998 
1:49.428 
1:54.559 
1:58.217 
1:58.965 
2:02.128 
2:02.706 
2:03.650 
2:08.088 
2:09.419 
2:36.937 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 
21:33.110 
21:48.659 
21:58.258 
22:08.653 
22:11.868 
22:13.386 
22:24.431 
22:29.707 
22:30.439 
22:34.457 
22:40.523 
22:45.334 
22:45.675 
22:46.845 
22:51.781 
23:11.350 
23:12.949 
23:16.194 
23:19.108 
23:22.538 
23:27.669 
23:31.327 
23:32.075 
23:35.238 
23:35.816 
23:36.760 
23:41.198 
23:42.529 
24:10.047 
21:37.633 
21:54.717 
21:57.186 
22:06.181 
22:08.014 
22:11.030 
22:53.952 
23:17.178 
13:55.738 

10:46.582 

Best Tm 
2:03.568 
2:08.164 
2:07.316 
2:08.481 
2:05.974 
2:08.897 
2:08.295 
2:08.894 
2:10.681 
2:11.158 
2:10.474 
2:12.317 
2:10.835 
2:11.999 
2:12.267 
2:14.289 
2:16.430 
2:16.224 
2:15.546 
2:14.495 
2:15.677 
2:15.386 
2:14.996 
2:16.837 
2:16.390 
2:16.303 
2:15.863 
2:18.371 
2:14.878 
2:15.919 
2:20.807 
2:14.483 
2:16.735 
2:16.792 
2:18.868 
2:16.141 
2:21.281 
2:16.349 

2:10.047 

Points 
120 
119 
118 
117 
116 
115 
114 
113 
112 
111 
110 
109 
108 
107 
106 
105 
104 
103 
102 
101 
100 

99 
98 
97 
96 
95 
94 
93 
92 
91 
90 
89 
88 
87 
86 
85 
84 
83 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.549 

Avg. Speed 

44,961 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.568 

Best Speed 

47,051 

Best Lap by 

316 - Rasmus Halldin 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Fredrik Gahm 

Supervisor Thony Ahlgren 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

CEC VGC Hallsberg 2023 
Finaler 

B - Final 1 (15m+2v) 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:43:44 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2023-07-01 12:40 


